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	8.45-9.00
	9.00-9.55
	9.50-10.05
	10.05-11.00
	11.00-11.15
	11.15-12.15
	12.15-1.10
	1.10-1.20
	1.20-2.20
	2.20-2.50
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	Timestable Rockstars  
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	Reading 
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[image: ]
	B
	History 
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	PE
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	Spellings
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[image: ]
	2.20-2.50
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	Thursday
	Numbots 

	Maths
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	Computing 
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	Friday
	Spelling Shed
 

	Maths
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	French 
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	English
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	Spellings

Book club
	1.20-1.50
 Timestables and dictation
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	1.50- 2:50
RE
[image: ]
	2.55-3.15
Celebration assembly
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